AFNOR UK Ltd
Kingston House,
Lydiard Fields,
Swindon, Wiltshire

SN5 8UB
UKCA MARKING
General prices
for 2025
CREDIT TERMS

The amount mentioned on AFNOR UK invoices must be paid on due date or latest 30 days after invoice
date.

If payment is not made within timeframe agreed, AFNOR UK reserves the right to use legal procedure
if needed.

TARIF REVISION

The yearly revision was approved for 2025 tariff.

Rates for AFNOR UK activities :

1 - ISSUANCE OF UKCA Marking TYPE CERTIFICATE
1.1 Regulation (EU) 2016/426 "Gas Appliances" 1115,00 euros

1.2 Directive 92/42/CEE "Boilers Efficiency" 850,00 euros

2 - UKCA TYPE CERTIFICATE EXTENSION or CHANGE

2.1 With Technical check (test report analyzed)
- Per certificate (for one directive) 850,00 euros

2.2 Without Technical Check (without test report)
- Per certificate (for one directive) 450,00 euros

2.3 Delivery of a conformity attestation
- Per certificate (for one directive) 450,00 euros
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3 - ANNUAL FEE FOR CERTIFIED TYPE CERTIFICATE
Annual fee

For one certificate
For one production site

165,00 euros
925,00 euros

Annual fees for yearly management are calculated for a given year based on device types covered by

UKCA Marking certificates in force on December 31st of previous year.

4 — SURVEILLANCE SERVICES (combined with EC Surveillance)

Audit for a duration of one day or more (per day and per auditor)
Audit for a duration of less than one day (per day and per auditor)
Module D et E: Audit preparation, Report and follow up fee (per day)
Issuance of an Attestation of surveillance (if combined UKCA + CE)

Checking of monitoring tests (per day for the first 2 days)

Checking of monitoring tests for less than one day(per day and per auditor)
Monitoring evaluation report

External prestations of independent laboratories

Travel expenses (including visa fee)

Travel fee outside France or bordering country

Flat rate if journey longer than 1/2 day (per 1/2 extra day (outward or return)]
regardless of the country

Travel package outside Europe (CE115 / UKCA)

Visa procedures (excluding visa fees)

5 - UKCA LABORATORY AUTHORIZATION

5.1 UKCA Lab Authorization New request
5.2 UKCA Lab Authorization modification request

Audit preparation, report and follow up fee (per day)

5.3 Annual fee

1610,00 euros
2060,00 euros
805,00 euros
805,00 euros

1610,00 euros
2060,00 euros
805,00 euros

As per quotation

Actual costs
565,00 euros

565,00 euros

1200,00 euros
565,00 euros

980,00 euros
565,00 euros

805,00 euros

540,00 euros
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